25H Northside Road, Ottawa, Ontario, K2H 8S1  www.master.ca
Project:  4012522 – 225 Huntmar
Client:  CORCANN HEATING & COOL. INC
DRAWING	FOR	APPROVAL
Date:  5 Feb 2020
Revision Number:  00
Quote #  4101650‐2
Prepared By:  Paul Brown

LPG 10.5” W.C. Maximum Vent Length = 30 feet ________________________
Gas Connection Maximum fresh Air Length = 30 feet ________________________
½” NPT (female) Vent + Fresh Air = 50 feet max. ________________________
MODEL
RATE
BTUH
FACTORY APPROVED HEATER
LENGTH
(Check length - feet)
 PROJECT
MODIFICATION
(length - feet)
Quantity
on
Project
   UA/UX/UXR-40 40,000 10 20 - -
UA/UX/UXR-60 60,000 15 20 30 -
UA/UX/UXR-80 80,000 20 30 40 -
UA/UX/UXR-100 100,000 20 30 40 50
UA/UX/UXR-125 125,000 30 40 50 -
UA/UX/UXR-150 150,000 40 50 60 -
UA/UX/UXR-175 175,000 50 60 - -
UA/UX/UXR-205 205,000 50 60 70 -
UA/UX/UXR-220 220,000 60 70 - -
dminniti
Cross-Out
dminniti
Cross-Out